
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 1 of 5

MORNING ROUTES:

Beltsville Academy

BUS 21-
07:53 AM 4103 POWDER MILL RD

07:56 AM KENNY ST AND 35TH PL

BUS 21-
07:52 AM Rhode Island Ave & W Caroline Ave

07:57 AM Romlon St & 44th Ave

08:04 AM 4220 Sellman Rd

08:06 AM Hillwood Ct & Sellman Rd

BUS 459
07:35 AM Queen Anne Ave & Sellman Rd

07:37 AM 4934 Powder Mill Rd

07:39 AM 4924 Powder Mill Rd

07:41 AM 4922 Powder Mill Rd

07:43 AM 4902 Powder Mill Rd

07:45 AM 4810 Powder Mill Rd

07:47 AM POWDER MILL RD AND WICOMICO AVE

07:48 AM POWDER MILL RD AND PRINCE GEORGES AVE

07:50 AM Garrett Ave & Powder Mill Rd

07:52 AM Powder Mill Rd & Ash Rd

07:55 AM Amelia St & Broad Blvd

08:01 AM Powder Mill Rd & Pine St

08:04 AM 11335 Montgomery Rd

08:06 AM 11325 Montgomery Rd

BUS 463
08:11 AM 10920 Montgomery Rd

08:13 AM 10908 Montgomery Rd

08:15 AM 10824 Montgomery Rd

08:17 AM 10804 Montgomery Rd

08:19 AM 45th Pl & Tonquil Pl

BUS 463
08:14 AM Carroll Ave & Lincoln Ave

BUS 463
07:58 AM Howard Ave & Queen Anne Ave

08:06 AM Prince Georges Ave & Queen Anne Ave

BUS 467
07:54 AM 4417 POWDER MILL RD

07:56 AM Greenwood Rd & Emack Rd

08:00 AM Olympia Ave & Queen Anne Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 2 of 5

BUS 467
08:12 AM Caroline Ave & Quimby Ave

08:14 AM Quimby Ave & Queen Anne Ave

BUS 467
08:20 AM WOODBINE RD & TAUNTON DR

BUS 468
07:59 AM Carroll Ave & Manheim Ave

BUS 468
07:59 AM Odell Rd & Rhode Island Ave

BUS 497
08:14 AM WORCESTER AVE AND MONTGOMERY RD

08:17 AM TONQUIL ST AND 46TH AVE

BUS 497
07:38 AM Evans Trl & Powder Mill Vlg

07:47 AM Ikea Center Blvd & Milestone Way

07:49 AM 10401 RHODE ISLAND AVE

07:56 AM Montgomery Pl & Montgomery Rd

07:59 AM 11420 Montgomery Rd

08:03 AM HENNESSEY DR AND GAROVE ST

BUS 497
08:10 AM Powder Mill Rd & Battersea Dr

08:14 AM Elizabeth St & Quimby Ave

BUS G06
07:21 AM 7911 BROOKS PL

07:28 AM 8507 Greenbelt Rd 101

07:32 AM 7644 MANDAN RD

07:46 AM 8609 35th Ave

07:52 AM 9405 48TH AVE

07:56 AM 9639 Milestone Way

08:01 AM 10440 43RD AVE

08:06 AM 11020 CEDAR LN

BUS G09
07:39 AM 7902 Kreeger Dr

07:44 AM 1032 University Blvd

07:50 AM 9010 Riggs Rd

07:55 AM 10124 Riggs Rd

BUS L03
07:23 AM 6912 Andersons Way 401

07:27 AM 14200 West Side Blvd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:24:57 AM Page 3 of 5

07:29 AM 14240 West Side Blvd

07:37 AM 14601 PARKGATE DR

07:47 AM 13019 BLAIRMORE ST

07:50 AM 13008 BELLEVUE ST

07:54 AM 3900 Calverton Blvd

07:57 AM 11370 EVANS TRL

08:00 AM 11200 Evans Trl

08:04 AM 3584 Powder Mill Rd

08:11 AM 11439 Cherry Hill Rd

BUS L04
07:41 AM 8204 Northview Ct

07:45 AM 8505 LOCUST GROVE DR

07:49 AM 14011 VISTA DR

07:51 AM 14005 Vista Dr

07:53 AM 7904 BAYSHORE DR

07:58 AM 8106 PINEHILL ST

BUS L06
07:08 AM 6608 McCahill Ter

07:20 AM Clubhouse Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR

07:27 AM 9223 BRIARCHIP ST

07:31 AM 13817 Briarwood Dr

07:34 AM 13809 Briarwood Dr

07:47 AM 7104 SEQUOIA TER

07:50 AM 11349 Broken Bow Ct

07:53 AM 11306 NARROW TRAIL TER

08:02 AM 4821 LEXINGTON AVE

08:06 AM 4702 Brandon Ln

BUS L08
07:53 AM 11208 Evans Trl

07:58 AM 11224 Cherry Hill Rd

08:00 AM 11234 Cherry Hill Rd

08:02 AM 11212 Cherry Hill Rd

BUS R90
06:41 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:24:57 AM Page 4 of 5

Beltsville Academy

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 456
03:44 PM 10920 Montgomery Rd

03:46 PM 10908 Montgomery Rd

03:48 PM 10824 Montgomery Rd

03:50 PM 10804 Montgomery Rd

03:52 PM 45th Pl & Tonquil Pl

04:02 PM 10401 RHODE ISLAND AVE

BUS 456
03:31 PM Quimby Ave & Queen Anne Ave

03:32 PM Caroline Ave & Quimby Ave

BUS 462
03:33 PM 11325 Montgomery Rd

03:35 PM 11335 Montgomery Rd

03:39 PM Powder Mill Rd & Pine St

03:44 PM Amelia St & Broad Blvd

03:48 PM Powder Mill Rd & Ash Rd

03:50 PM Garrett Ave & Powder Mill Rd

03:53 PM POWDER MILL RD AND WICOMICO AVE

03:55 PM POWDER MILL RD AND PRINCE GEORGES AVE

03:56 PM 4810 Powder Mill Rd

03:58 PM 4902 Powder Mill Rd

04:00 PM 4922 Powder Mill Rd

04:02 PM 4924 Powder Mill Rd

04:04 PM 4934 Powder Mill Rd

04:07 PM Queen Anne Ave & Sellman Rd

BUS 471
03:32 PM Odell Rd & Rhode Island Ave

BUS 472
03:30 PM 3900 Sellman Rd (BELTSVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER)

03:35 PM WOODBINE RD & TAUNTON DR

BUS 479
03:32 PM Carroll Ave & Lincoln Ave

BUS 482
03:34 PM TONQUIL ST AND 46TH AVE

03:35 PM WORCESTER AVE AND MONTGOMERY RD

BUS 482
03:36 PM Olympia Ave & Queen Anne Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:24:57 AM Page 5 of 5

03:44 PM Greenwood Rd & Emack Rd

03:46 PM 4417 POWDER MILL RD

BUS 483
03:49 PM KENNY ST AND 35TH PL

04:01 PM 4103 POWDER MILL RD

BUS 483
03:31 PM Powder Mill Rd & Battersea Dr

03:35 PM Elizabeth St & Quimby Ave

BUS 489
03:31 PM Carroll Ave & Manheim Ave

BUS 489
03:32 PM Prince Georges Ave & Queen Anne Ave

03:34 PM Howard Ave & Queen Anne Ave

BUS 490
03:28 PM HENNESSEY DR AND GAROVE ST

03:33 PM 11420 Montgomery Rd

03:37 PM Montgomery Pl & Montgomery Rd

03:45 PM 11945 Montgomery Rd

03:51 PM Evans Trl & Powder Mill Vlg

04:03 PM Ikea Center Blvd & Milestone Way

BUS 492
03:30 PM Hillwood Ct & Sellman Rd

03:33 PM 4220 Sellman Rd

03:36 PM Romlon St & 44th Ave

03:45 PM Rhode Island Ave & W Caroline Ave


